
OWNER

The cows that finished protein
records of 800 or more pounds in
November in Lancaster DHIA
are listed as follows:

COW'S NAME

ADAMS COUNTY

JOBO HOLSTEIN FARM
TINKER
FARGO
GENIE
300
431
SUE-2
DUCK
188
410
21
SXBLIN
MARY2
346
NEVE
TOSHA
BABE
1041

KC
715
LIBBY

LAGGING STREAM FARM
921

BEAVER RUN FARMS
FANIA
SAMARA

BER CRK
522
Y205

MILK

30,557
33,904
29,797
30,601
31,674
31,215
25,126
28,891
36,320
33,400
31,551
29,497
29,232
28,355
26,679
27,074
26,314
28,270
28,644
29,191

978

30,359
30,388

28,240
24,807

BEDFORD COUNTY

ROCKLANE FARM
353
374
4179

BERKS COUNTY

CARL&DARLENE EBERLY
196
85

GLENN AND LAMAR GOCKLEY
374
409

WOODEN BRIDGE FARM
46
82

SCOTTIANN HOLSTEINS
RITA
SHEBA

WARREN Z GOOD
JUDY

RALPH E MOYER
154
BUTTON
FANNY

LEROY H. HOOVER
DELITE
WITTY

DAVID GROSS
CASSIE
S-STUF

33,566
31,372
29,512

29,843
31,102

GARY L STOLTZFUS
15

STUMPLAND FARM
TORNAD

SUMMIT LEVEL FARM
171

MARLIN S LAUVER
JULIA
ROCKY

VISTA GRANDE FARM
PATCHE
GIDGIT

ZAHNCROFT FARM
LIME

BLAIR COUNTY

MIKE+CAROL HOOVER #

802
565
742
731
708
727
907

888
752

HXLECREST FARM #

607

29,643
31,790

29,212
25,034

28,369
27,530

30,
27,
27,

125

,152
,869
,446

30,516
27,717

29,817
29,137

29,109

28,142

466

113
661

28,
26,

096
655

917

36,586
30,465
31,310
29,843
28,337
26,534
27,172

TYRONE
1451
1043
1094

990
1067
959

1033

29,561 921
32,143 1087

TYRONE
31,559 1489

PRO-
FAT TEIN

GETTYSBURG
1038 959
1422 958
1205 947
1227 927
1104 925
1231 912
1520 902
1376 892
1358 890
1363 888
1201 880
1201 876
1113 854

960 853
1063 846
1089 824
1017 813

975 810
1116 803
1145 802

GETTYSBURG
1149 860

NEW OXFORD
727 858
952 852

ASPERS
1021

966
819
810

MARTINSBURG
1135 995
1134 926
1032 866

925
892

READING
939

1109
MOHNTON

1245
897

KUTZTOWN
738 912
925 807

WOMELSDORF
953 903

1235 877
BETHEL

1264 889
MYERSTOWN

954 855
819 849
702 822

WOMELSDORF
892 854

1036 850
HAMBURG

798
880

ELVERSON
933 844

BERNVXLLE
1015 826

ELVERSON
1050

MOHNTON
1023 818
1154 809

FLEETWOOD
1142 817
974 806

WOMELSDORF
870 809

913
855

845
809

820

810
803

890
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Top Lancaster DHIA Cows
By Protein For November

377
474

30,730 1331 851
26,861 1090 815

JUNIATA COUNTY

CENTRE COUNTY
SPEERETTE FARM

KARMEL
RUBIX

STEVE+BARBARA WILSON
NAOMI
NITRO

28,707
26,100

JACOB K STOLTZFUS
MARIE

REBERSBURG
929 857 30,705

26,558
CHESTER COUNTY

LANCASTER COUNTY
DANIEL M STOLTZFUS

TINA
LENA
CANDY
ARLENE

HONEYBROOK
1144 1047

852 924
935 905

1056 833
HONEY BROOK

1162 1030
1112 1014
975 912
915 875

1064 832
911 819

OXFORD
1020

J ELMER STOLTZFUS
EVE
JANICE
JULIET
CAKE

33,116
30,697
32,075
26,629
30,895
24,961

VICKIE
CARMEN

TOM&JOY CROTHERS
258
285
296

29,434
28,961
29,528

596 915
931 866

COCHRANVILLEMARILYN+DUANEHERSHEY
PAM
ALINA
DAISYI

32,885
29,700
29,098

1115
916

1050
OXFORDKARL W HERR

LUCILL
SELENE
SHADOW

33,250
33,289
29,134

1183
1046
717 800

NOTTINGHAMSTATE LINE DAIRY
SHARON 32,979 1105 899

COCHRANVILLETROOP ENTERPRIZES LLC
BEV 29,629 1102

OXFORDALVIN STOLTZFUS
INKA

MERVIN S STOLTZFUS
SANDY

29,712 1140 851
HONEY BROOK

26,805
JONAS S STOLTZFUS JR

PANSY

1030 846
HONEY BROOK

1079 82727,966

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

JAMES BURKLOLDER
GEO

LARRY & DEB YORLETS
1050

NEWVILLE
29,420 1042

CARLISLE
98027,059 801

DAUPHIN COUNTY

FRANK GRAYBILL
517
TIZZY
PLUM
476

ETC FARMS
643
77
715

HERSHEY
1085

BS2
657

1056
GRATZ

718
1019

688
HALIFAX

1004 879
MIDDLETOWN

1067 878
722 870
998 834
820 805

HALIFAX
1067 866
1027 825

ELIZABETHVILLE
971 860
886 829

MILLERSBURG
961 830

986
882
844
824

890
851
825

DALE F FAUST
337

MELMAR ACRES
MEG
537
LUCILE
161

LAUDEN FARMS
102
546

GIDEON ZOOK
VICKY
HONEY

SAMUEL.E.LANTZ
ELLEN

28,436
27,961

29,786

FRANKLIN COUNTY

DOUG-GREG MC CULLOH
04
334
51
323

MERCERSBURG
29,387 991 894
28,731 965 866
27,715 1124 840
28,272

31,584
32,472
31,667
30,576MARK GARBER

91
MARVIN L PRIEST

402
JO-BRI-DEN FARMS

918

829 809
WAYNESBORO

975 83128,721
GREENCASTLE

31,503 1275 826
WEA-LAND FARM

KAYE
PRYAMI
SANDRA

NEWBURG
27,441 1016

BUCKNEL HOLSTEINS
TURNER
72

HUNTINGDON COUNTY MICHEAL L

0R59
44
Y67
0R34

CffSSEL MANHEIM
1200
1157
909

1031
EPHRATA

,575 1008
,371 988
,345 922

BEHRER FARMS
742

KEN & CINDY BROCKETT
TANGER
TILDA

LUZERNE FARM
118 A

28,827
SPRUCE CREEK

1161 840
TYRONE

28,128
25,885

1212
1036 WALTER M HURST

389
381
442

SPRUCE CREEK
32.020 1110 808

31
28
27

BLAIRS MILL
1039 839
1060 823

PORT ROYAL
1120 818
1173 806

ROBERT L & LINDA SENSENIG QUARRYVILLE
21 42,272 1299 1229
02 34,885 1317 1023
27 33,105 1239 991
78 32,300 1348 969
19 32,694 1153 952
72 29,585 1381 916
45 30,085 1089 905
24 32;065 883 871
83 27,818 1099 856
06 29,021 1015 848
22 29,572 1077 822
90 26,026 990' 810
40 26,413 930 802

MARVIN R STOLTZFUS LEOLA
445 41,157 1558 1207
JAN-TW 38,188 1270 941

DENNIS L STONER EAST EARL
GRACE 34,803 1199 1088
SANDY 28,814 975 869
BERTHA 27,005 1049 835
MISS 25,277 888 804
CELIA 25,883 1037 802

NEVIN S HORNING LITITZ
PEGGY 36,852 1166 1079
BONITA 34,598 1129 939
CANDY 37,975 1250 927
SHANA 29,564 1017 886
TANA 29,375 980 876

R EDWIN & JILL K HARNISH CHRISTIANA
MELODY 36,675 986 1069
SHAINA 31,446 1083 917

TRISTA 28,979 1213 900
OAKRIDGE FARM NEW PROVIDENCE

99 33,688 1137 1068
50 29,651 892 905
14 30,313 801 871
48 25,748 1016 845

FRANKLIN VIEW FARMS COLUMBIA
493 34,300 900 1066
823 30,819 930 963
365 31,602 931 857
433 32,457 1178 852
594 28,418 1068 840
909 29,999 953 831
603 26,356 1016 825
326 30,263 1099 816
616 27,427 963 805

SANDY HOLLOW FARM RONKS
18 40,388 1354 1060
43 36,624 1160 1013
247 31,820 1114 863

WHEATLAND DAIRY CHURCHTOWN
EVA 36,068 1339 1034
GINGER 34,274 954 998

KREIDER DAIRY FARMS MANHEIM
7190 35,672 1131 1027
6331 27,968 888 902
5324 27,430 1063 877
7010 29,965 1095 869
4458 28,859 986 868
5950 29,376 1137 860
7377 29,083 969 836
5101 28,594 1004 834
5036 28,962 1109 833
5105 27,488 939 833
8010 28,105 991 830
6433 32,589 1043 819
5420 25,433 1246 816
5392 26,764 895 812
5478 27,411 877 803

RED KNOB FARM PEACH BOTTOM
2272 1139 1024
2526 1037 940
2535 1336 934
2492 1147 930

QUARRYVILLE
1293 945
1056 821
1007 816

MANHEIM
521 1180
943 857

943
829

943
891
862
861

,714

416
749
979
973

32
30
30
23

31,
29,
26,
29,

30,
27,
28,

383
154
378
850

393
347
000

29,554

32,
28,
26,
25,

28,
31,

025
357
925
935

710
251

973

932
885
876

920
918

860

927

805

834
824

33,
27,
27,

29,
27,

31,773
28,923
27,855
29,179

452
980
714

941
874
805


